EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

monolithic structure.
Operation modes forward (cw), reverse (ccw), brake
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 5206-2 Q67000-A9290 P-TO220-7-11
TLE 5206-2GP Q67006-A9239 P-DSO-20-12
TLE 5206-2G Q67006-A9323 P-TO263-7-1
TLE 5206-2S Q67000-A9326 P-TO220-7-12
5-A H-Bridge for DC-Motor Applications TLE 5206-2
P-TO220-7-11
P-DSO-20-12
P-TO263-7-1